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Location Stats Report for SWD25 - Sauk Wed Darts 2025

Report Date: 12/11/2024 10:42 PM

League Message

*** If you add a sub at the board use full names ***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
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Last Match Results

IWeek IGamesI Wins ILossesI Forfeits

Date

Against

Team

(ol c ol ol oo Mo o]
M < 1L © ™~ 00 0
il
©@ O 0N~ ©O© ;v < m
ial
M MM Mmmmmom
A A B o B o R o B o B o B o |
© 0 0 0 060 0 o
R A B o B o R o B o B B o |
NI D DD
NN NN NN NN
© 0 0 0 00 0 o
N N N N N N NN
NN N N N N NN
A A B o B o TR o B o B o R o |
oA A A A A
NN N N N N NN
N N N N NN NN
R e T o B o TR o R o B o R |
»
o
£
0 > 0
T c Q
“ O A
(%) —
+ a <
o ] -
- u -4 o S
% T 0O £ O O un
O 0 HHA 0 A >0
£ o — — -~
o v O O O OV Aa
- ODEC S £ =
— O © © T © (]
m o~ ~ 2 A2 2 E
—H -4 - 2 L 0 O
a4 © € © & -
> X > o< om0
n
o
13
0w > 0n
Q c ©
N O -
= < A %]
< o +
— + o
S A 0 A
n O 0O £ O T "
o >+ 0N A H 0 o
sl —~ —~ o <
o o O o O o o
= £ 5 Cc Oov- &
(4] © T © © O -~
€ 2 L A L2 4~
[ N e o B |
“ € © € © +H -+ QO
O MW o <o > X >

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games

PPD Improvement

PPD

16.91

Previous PPD

16.18

Team

Show Me Your Tips
Show Me Your Tips

Player

Juan Dominguez
Dustin Niesen

Nathan Dresen

Killer Ds

Ashley Wipperfurth

All X01 games, sorted by PPD
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Creme Pies

Josh Kruchten
Lindsey Kutz

Dartaholics
VP Bitches
Creme Pies

Jesica Hubbard

Ean Goll

VP Bitches

VP Bitches
Dartaholics

Danielle Heiser
Sam Zinda

Kailina Karls

Killer Ds

Tammy Ellestad

Rob Evert

1

Caity Meyer

Scott Yanke

All X01 games, Week 10, sorted by PPD
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All Cricket games, Week 10, sorted by MPR
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Gam |Wins|Assist|Hat | 5SMR | 6MR | 7MR | 8MR | 9MR |[Whrse

MPR

.80
.80
W77

1

1

.75
.73
.66
.64

1

.61
.48
.48

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1.
1
1
1
1
1
0
[c]

TeamName

Show Me Your Tips

Creme Pies

Dartaholics Anonymos

Creme Pies

Creme Pies

Show Me Your Tips

Village Idiots

Show Me Your Tips

Creme Pies

Dartaholics

Dartaholics
Dartaholics
VP Bitches
VP Bitches
Killer Ds
VP Bitches
VP Bitches

Killer Ds

Player

Chris Larson
Zach Morris

Brent Buechner
Logan Thomas

Austin Buechner
Juan Dominguez
Zack Stuckey

Rod Karls

Josh Kruchten
Lindsey Kutz

Jeremy Kutz
Rachael Klepper
Chris Kammer
Melissa Wartzok
Justin Swiersz
Nichole Jepsen
Jesica Hubbard
Nikki Klepper
Mike Jacobs
Danielle Heiser
Scott Yanke
Tammy Ellestad

|Rank
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9
10
11

12

13
14
15

16

17
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